
insTBAT.TiW PBODPCTICM STATISTICS 

PBODPCTIOM 8P»“*Alff MO. 48 t 3P0BT3 GOODS

MARCH, 1966

The figures for 1962-63 and 1963-64 are those recorded In the Annual Factory Census, 
reoordsd monthly production and are subject to revision.

(Oosen)

Months ’

Fsriod

I Code Mo«

Po 3.48

111 subsequent figures are derived from the

Baoquet Fianes

Tennis

Golf Clubs Balls

1962-63
1963-64
1964-65

832. ¿5

12,337
11,990
13,337

Squash, 
Badminton, 

etc.
832.85

2,697 
2,476 
2,853

"Woods" "Irons"

832.58

8,657
9,159
8,100

632.59

20,941
20,641
20,175

Baseball 
and

Softball 
832.01

1,799
2,119 
2,401

Basketball

832.11,13

1,781
2,018
1,594

Cricket, 
Leather

832.21

24,775
24,962
25,620

Australian 
Bules 

832.41
6,687 
7,966 
7,861

Footballs

Other

832.43.45

2,771
4,101
3,556

1965-66

July 

August 
September 
October 

November

December 

January 

February 

March

1,191
1,163 
1,208
1,160 

1,284

936 

445 

940

1,030

273
266

301
211

172

113
81

205

410

824

791
776

759
726

654

342

727

611

2,027
1,882

2,143
1,867

2,004

1,699

1,122

1,413

2,415

119

147
148
159
146

148

125

171

350

107

77
133

67

124

106

24
68

132

2,108

2,446
2,568
2,425
2,416

1,628

624

1,688

2,020

837

374
336

460

573 

r334
882

197
316

172
306

121

1.298

128

325

385
756

9 months ended March, 1966
9 months ended March, 1965

9,357
10,228

2,032
1,879

note. - Details
of the Production of Golf Balls an<Ì Tennis

6,410
5,879

16,572
14,403

1,513
1,534

858
1,142

17,923
20,147

5,641
4,868

2,706
2,448

Balls are no longer available for publication. r - Hevisod.
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